
FROM:

777Sign
4050 W. Harmon suite #4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Claudia sanchez
2400 Tierra Gris Way

EL PASO, TX 79938

USPS DELIVER TO:
Claudia sanchez
2400 Tierra Gris Way

EL PASO, TX 79938

CUST REF: PK-2274810687651992579-0

S

J2
52

02
50

40
81

32
6-

26
33

76
54

2

FedEx Tracking ID# 2877 3984 8654
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 2877 3984 8654

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 5930 5560 1168 72


